Athlete
Alistair Leith
Helen Schuette
Becca Schuette
Turner More
Ava Zahler
Anna Rhodes

Athlete

Liam Schuette
Theo Austell
Graham Leith
Cooper More
Sam Rhodes
Evan Zahler

Athlete

Kathleen McNamee
Kelly Rhodes

Erin Rhodes

Lisa Ramm

Helen Quick

Athlete

lan Ross

David Podloch
Gavin Ross

Ann Armstrong
Mike Grachev
Miroslaw Podloch

Alejandro Schwedhelm

Lawrence Schuette

Mixed Junior C1 200m
Time

Junior Junior C1 200m
Time

Women Open K1 200m
Time

Mixed Open C1 200m
Time

00:55.6
00:56.8
01:00.6
01:05.8
01:20.3
01:24.0

00:53.5
00:55.4
00:59.7
01:00.4
01:11.9

00:40.5
00:44.2
00:46.5
00:47.5
00:48.3
00:49.4
00:52.7
00:57.0

Men Junior & Masters 30+ K1 200m

Gabor Vida
Darek Oborski
Tom Dziadkowiec
Paulo Ferreira
Alistair Leith

00:37.5
00:40.6
00:46.1
00:49.0
01:03.0

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Athlete

Ljubomir Granzan
Yosef Dayan

Oleg Denissevitch
Stephen Weiss
Jim McClellan

Athlete

Ann Armstrong
Sam Stewart
Kim Stewart

Athlete

Gavin Ross

lan Ross

Tom Dziadkowiec
Andrew Jackson

Athlete

Mike Grachev
Paul Colasito
Joshua Hernandez

Athlete

lan Ross
Peter Swiek
Gavin Ross

Athlete
Kathleen/Kelly
Lisa/Ann

Athlete
Darek/Tom

Athlete
Gavin/lan
David/Mirek

Men Masters 45+ K1 500m
Time

Women Open OC-1 200m
Time

Men Open OC-1 200m
Time

Men Masters OC-1 200m
Time

Men Open SUP 200m
Time

Women Open K2 200m
Time

Men Open K2 200m
Time

Men Open C2 200m
Time

Place
00:48.4
00:51.8
00:52.5
00:57.6
01:07.3

Place
00:59.2
01:03.8
01:11.4

Place
00:51.0
00:51.6
00:54.2
00:55.9

Place
00:56.7
00:58.0
01:02.3

Place
01:05.0
01:08.0
01:17.0

Place
00:52.3
00:58.1

Place
00:41.9

Place
00:44.1
00:52.9
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Mixed Open K2 200m

Athlete Time Place
Catherine/Darek 00:49.9
Tom/Lisa 00:52.6
Erin/Paulo 00:54.2
Men & Women Junior C2/K2 200m
Athlete Time Place
Becca/Helen 00:52.0
Alistair/Turner 00:54.1
Liam/Sam 01:01.8
Anna/Ava 01:11.9
Cooper/Graham 01:29.0
Women Open K4 200m
Athlete Time Place
Kathleen/Kelly/Erin/Becca 00:54.1
Lisa/Ann/Catherine/Helen 00:56.8
Mixed Open K4 200m
Athlete Time Place
Kathleen/Erin/Paulo/Alistair 00:47.2
Lisa/Catherine/Stephen/Darek 00:49.5
Mixed Junior C4 200m
Athlete Time Place
Alistair/Turner/Graham/Cooper 00:54.4
Becca/Helen/Anna/Ava 00:55.1
Sam/Theo/Liam/Evan 01:06.7
Men Open K4 200m
Athlete Time Place
Stephen/Oleg/Darek/Tom 00:44.0
Men Open C4 200m
Athlete Time Place

David/Mirek/Gavin/lan 00:43.0
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