	d Junior C1 200m	
Athlete	Time Place	_
Alistair Leith	00:55.6	1
Helen Schuette	00:56.8	2
Becca Schuette	01:00.6	3
Turner More	01:05.8	4
Ava Zahler	01:20.3	5
Anna Rhodes	01:24.0	6
Junio	r Junior C1 200m	
Athlete	Time Place	
Liam Schuette		1
Theo Austell		2
Graham Leith		3
Cooper More		4
Sam Rhodes		5
Evan Zahler		6
Wome	en Open K1 200m	
Athlete	Time Place	
Kathleen McNamee	00:53.5	1
Kelly Rhodes	00:55.4	2
Erin Rhodes	00:59.7	3
Lisa Ramm	01:00.4	4
Helen Quick	01:11.9	5
Mixed	d Open C1 200m	
Athlete	Time Place	
Ian Ross	00:40.5	1
David Podloch	00:44.2	2
Gavin Ross	00:46.5	3
Ann Armstrong	00:47.5	4
Mike Grachev	00:48.3	5
Miroslaw Podloch	00:49.4	6
Alejandro Schwedhelm	00:52.7	7
Lawrence Schuette	00:57.0	8
Men Junior 8	& Masters 30+ K1 200m	
Gabor Vida	00:37.5	1
Darek Oborski	00:40.6	2
Tom Dziadkowiec	00:46.1	3
Paulo Ferreira	00:49.0	4
Albert albert albert	04.02.0	_

Alistair Leith

01:03.0

5

	Men Masters 45+ K1 500m	l	
Athlete	Time		Place
Ljubomir Granzan		00:48.4	1
Yosef Dayan		00:51.8	2
Oleg Denissevitch		00:52.5	3
Stephen Weiss		00:57.6	4
Jim McClellan		01:07.3	5
	Women Open OC-1 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Ann Armstrong		00:59.2	1
Sam Stewart		01:03.8	2
Kim Stewart		01:11.4	3
	Men Open OC-1 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Gavin Ross		00:51.0	1
Ian Ross		00:51.6	2
Tom Dziadkowiec		00:54.2	3
Andrew Jackson		00:55.9	4
	Men Masters OC-1 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Mike Grachev		00:56.7	1
Paul Colasito		00:58.0	2
Joshua Hernandez		01:02.3	3
	Men Open SUP 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Ian Ross		01:05.0	1
Peter Swiek		01:08.0	2
Gavin Ross		01:17.0	3
	Women Open K2 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Kathleen/Kelly		00:52.3	1
Lisa/Ann		00:58.1	2
	Men Open K2 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Darek/Tom		00:41.9	1
	Men Open C2 200m		
Athlete	Time		Place
Gavin/lan		00:44.1	
David/Mirek		00:52.9	2

	1/2 222							
Mixed Open			Diago					
Athlete	Time	00:49.9	Place	1				
Catherine/Darek Tom/Lisa		00:49.9		1 2				
Erin/Paulo		00.52.6		3				
Empraulo		00.34.2		3				
Men & Women Junior C2/K2 200m								
Athlete	Time		Place					
Becca/Helen		00:52.0		1				
Alistair/Turner		00:54.1		2				
Liam/Sam		01:01.8		3				
Anna/Ava		01:11.9		4				
Cooper/Graham		01:29.0		5				
Women Oper	n K4 200m							
Athlete	Time		Place					
Kathleen/Kelly/Erin/Becca		00:54.1		1				
Lisa/Ann/Catherine/Helen		00:56.8		2				
Mixed Open	K4 200m							
Athlete	Time		Place					
Kathleen/Erin/Paulo/Alistair		00:47.2		1				
Lisa/Catherine/Stephen/Darek		00:49.5		2				
Mixed Junior	r C4 200m							
Athlete	Time		Place					
Alistair/Turner/Graham/Cooper		00:54.4		1				
Becca/Helen/Anna/Ava		00:55.1		2				
Sam/Theo/Liam/Evan		01:06.7		3				
Men Open	K4 200m							
Athlete	Time		Place					
Stephen/Oleg/Darek/Tom		00:44.0		1				
Men Open C4 200m								
Athlete	Time		Place					
David/Mirek/Gavin/lan		00:43.0		1				